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 45 48AKAROA AND BAYS L C  4202 E023286 -3-3 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  3

 29 29AMURI  4202 E023287  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  3

 61 59BLENHEIM  4202 E023289  2-3 0 0 53744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 21 23CHEVIOT  4202 E023290 -2-3 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 14 14CHRISTCHURCH HOST  4202 E023291  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  18

 15 18Christchurch South Ferrymead  4202 E023293 -3-4 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 66 65ELLESMERE  4202 E023295  1 0 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  5

 22 26GREYMOUTH  4202 E023298 -4-4 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 28 28HAVELOCK  4202 E023299  0-1 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 9 9HOKITIKA  4202 E023300  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  6

 31 30KAIKOURA  4202 E023301  1 0 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  3

 54 54MALVERN  4202 E023303  0-1 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 23 22MOTUEKA  4202 E023305  1-2 1 1 13744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 32 29NELSON HOST  4202 E023306  3 0 1 0 23744 NEW ZEALAND  3

 25 23NEW BRIGHTON  4202 E023307  2-1 2 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 23 23PICTON  4202 E023308  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 31 30RANGIORA  4202 E023309  1 0 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 11 12RENWICK  4202 E023310 -1-1 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  5

 24 23RICHMOND  4202 E023311  1 0 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  5

 39 37SEDDON  4202 E023312  2 0 0 0 23744 NEW ZEALAND  4

 24 24GOLDEN BAY  4202 E023315  0-2 0 0 23744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 49 48WIGRAM  4202 E023320  1-8 1 1 73744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 32 30HAWARDEN WAIKARI  4202 E033579  2 0 0 0 23744 NEW ZEALAND  4

 41 44ROLLESTON & DISTRICTS  4202 E035496 -3-4 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 28 37AMBERLEY DISTRICT L C  4202 E035627 -9-12 0 3 03744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 32 30HALSWELL DISTRICT L C  4202 E035628  2 0 0 0 23744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 49 46OXFORD & DISTRICTS L C  4202 E037529  3-2 1 0 43744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 33 32GLENMARK  4202 E040323  1-2 0 2 13744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 16 16AHAURA GREY VALLEY  4202 E043105  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  21

 9 9HANMER SPRINGS  4202 E043107  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  7

 18 19WOODEND PEGASUS  4202 E045012 -1-6 1 0 43744 NEW ZEALAND  0

 35 34KAIKOURA SEAWARD  4202 E052305  1-1 0 0 23744 NEW ZEALAND  2

 10 9CHRISTCHURCH PEGASUS  4202 E053121  1 0 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  2

 27 27Beavertown Blenheim  4202 E053205  0-1 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  2

 31 32CHRISTCHURCH CHINESE  4202 E059866 -1-3 0 0 23744 NEW ZEALAND  4

 29 25SELWYN  4202 E065303  4-1 0 0 53744 NEW ZEALAND  1

 8 7CHRISTCHURCH CITY BREAKFAST  4202 E066350  1 0 0 0 13744 NEW ZEALAND  2

 6 6Rangiora Lioness  4202 E145141  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  6

 0 0Nelson Lioness  6202 E145142  0 0 0 0 03744 NEW ZEALAND  6
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Club Status Changes for: District 202 E

DateClub Name Status

CancelledNelson Lioness 08-2025145142
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